
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

No. 

69 

56 

99 

51 

63 

151 

45 

48 

199 

198 

46 

13B 

54 

66 

92 

58 

20 

00 

12 

101 

991 

60 

100 

62 

13W 

55 

146 

97 

17 

110 

192 

Name 

Mark Gibbons 

Todd Buras 

Noah Harmon 

Will Robinson 

John Raudat 

Niko Fondrini 

Harley Scuffil 

Frankie  Barroso 

Bob Mueller Jr. 

Max Schweid 

Chris Clarke 

Marcos Alfredo Zedan 

Natalino Scappaticci 

Earl Hart 

Cory Collum 

Bernardo Abend 

James Fountain 

Max Bankin 

Marcos Vento 

Mical Fountain 

Jose De las Casas 

Branden Gardner 

Isabella Abreau 

Steve Shelton Jr 

Jay Jackson 

Rob Ashcroft 

Amy Jackson 

Frank Anelante 

Kaelyn Kinley 

"Enrique ""EJ""" Tamayo 

Jesse Singer 

Class 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Best Tm 

1:45.970 

1:46.326 

1:46.468 

1:46.482 

1:46.703 

1:46.927 

1:47.013 

1:47.138 

1:47.489 

1:47.519 

1:47.612 

1:47.775 

1:47.878 

1:48.213 

1:48.413 

1:48.634 

1:48.857 

1:49.088 

1:49.449 

1:49.611 

1:49.866 

1:50.204 

1:50.251 

1:50.380 

1:50.900 

1:52.737 

1:53.006 

1:53.849 

1:54.229 

Diff 

0.356 

0.498 

0.512 

0.733 

0.957 

1.043 

1.168 

1.519 

1.549 

1.642 

1.805 

1.908 

2.243 

2.443 

2.664 

2.887 

3.118 

3.479 

3.641 

3.896 

4.234 

4.281 

4.410 

4.930 

6.767 

7.036 

7.879 

8.259 

Gap 

0.356 

0.142 

0.014 

0.221 

0.224 

0.086 

0.125 

0.351 

0.030 

0.093 

0.163 

0.103 

0.335 

0.200 

0.221 

0.223 

0.231 

0.361 

0.162 

0.255 

0.338 

0.047 

0.129 

0.520 

1.837 

0.269 

0.843 

0.380 

Best Speed 

75.078 

74.826 

74.727 

74.717 

74.562 

74.406 

74.346 

74.259 

74.017 

73.996 

73.932 

73.820 

73.750 

73.522 

73.386 

73.237 

73.087 

72.932 

72.691 

72.584 

72.415 

72.193 

72.163 

72.078 

71.740 

70.571 

70.403 

69.882 

69.650 

- 

- 

In Lap 

4 

4 

6 

5 

6 

7 

4 

5 

9 

6 

11 

10 

6 

6 

4 

4 

12 

7 

3 

2 

8 

3 

11 

3 

5 

10 

7 

12 

8 

0 

0 

2nd Best 

1:46.048 

1:46.789 

1:46.605 

1:46.536 

1:46.788 

1:46.996 

1:47.410 

1:47.249 

1:47.930 

1:47.524 

1:47.915 

1:48.268 

1:48.384 

1:48.579 

1:48.441 

1:48.714 

1:49.751 

1:49.309 

1:50.767 

1:52.424 

1:50.009 

1:50.339 

1:50.317 

1:52.327 

1:51.198 

1:53.164 

1:53.256 

1:54.602 

1:55.689 

2nd Lap 

3 

3 

5 

4 

7 

6 

6 

3 

8 

8 

10 

5 

4 

5 

3 

5 

2 

12 

1 

1 

7 

5 

12 

2 

6 

7 

5 

9 

6 

0 

0 

N a m e  S e c o n d  D r i v e r  Team 

OLD DOGS RACING 

321 Motorsports 

Autotechnik Racing 

DPS racing 

Autotechnik 

FONDRINI RACING 

Black Horse Motors/ Autotechnik 

Autotechnik 

Streetside Classics 

3P Logistix 

Autotechnik 

House of Rare Racing 

AutoTechnik / MyFit Racing 

TLM 

"Autotechnik 

3p logistix 

JV Racing Team 

Autotechnik 

RSR 

AutoTechnik 

Autotechnik 

Interim Execs 

RYSA Racing 

Team Kinley Racing 

Tamayo Sports Florida 

Autotechnik 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/9/2024 9:28:50 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FLSCCA 

Miami Grand Prix 

Group 4 - PRO SM 

Practice/Qualifying Session 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 8:10:22 

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.210 miles 

3/30/2024 08:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

198 

92 

51 

12 

45 

48 

99 

46 

63 

101 

151 

192 

56 

13B 

66 

54 

110 

199 

20 

58 

991 

00 

62 

69 

100 

13W 

55 

97 

146 

17 

75x  

75 

-??- 

Name 

Max Schweid 

Cory Collum 

Niko Fondrini 

Marcos Vento 

Harley Scuffil 

Frankie  Barroso 

Noah Harmon 

Chris Clarke 

John Raudat 

Mical Fountain 

Will Robinson 

Jesse Singer 

Todd Buras 

Marcos Alfredo Zedan 

Earl Hart 

Natalino Scappaticci 

"Enrique ""EJ""" Tamayo 

Bob Mueller Jr. 

James Fountain 

Bernardo Abend 

Jose De las Casas 

Max Bankin 

Steve Shelton Jr 

Mark Gibbons 

Isabella Abreau 

Jay Jackson 

Rob Ashcroft 

Frank Anelante 

Amy Jackson 

Kaelyn Kinley 

Chase Navarre 

Bill Duncan 

- 5783426 - 

Class 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Pro Spec Miata 

Best Tm 

1:47.412 

1:47.637 

1:47.799 

1:47.803 

1:47.871 

1:48.008 

1:48.219 

1:48.279 

1:48.302 

1:48.399 

1:48.431 

1:48.442 

1:48.448 

1:48.561 

1:48.618 

1:49.133 

1:49.251 

1:49.742 

1:50.209 

1:50.329 

1:50.548 

1:50.607 

1:50.779 

1:51.190 

1:51.474 

1:51.841 

1:52.645 

1:53.261 

1:54.320 

1:56.813 

1:59.053 

2:04.746 

Diff 

0.225 

0.387 

0.391 

0.459 

0.596 

0.807 

0.867 

0.890 

0.987 

1.019 

1.030 

1.036 

1.149 

1.206 

1.721 

1.839 

2.330 

2.797 

2.917 

3.136 

3.195 

3.367 

3.778 

4.062 

4.429 

5.233 

5.849 

6.908 

9.401 

11.641 

17.334 

Gap 

0.225 

0.162 

0.004 

0.068 

0.137 

0.211 

0.060 

0.023 

0.097 

0.032 

0.011 

0.006 

0.113 

0.057 

0.515 

0.118 

0.491 

0.467 

0.120 

0.219 

0.059 

0.172 

0.411 

0.284 

0.367 

0.804 

0.616 

1.059 

2.493 

2.240 

5.693 

Best Speed 

74.070 

73.915 

73.804 

73.801 

73.755 

73.661 

73.518 

73.477 

73.461 

73.396 

73.374 

73.366 

73.362 

73.286 

73.248 

72.902 

72.823 

72.497 

72.190 

72.112 

71.969 

71.930 

71.819 

71.553 

71.371 

71.137 

70.629 

70.245 

69.594 

68.109 

66.827 

63.778 

- 

In Lap 

3 

5 

6 

3 

1 

6 

2 

3 

3 

11 

2 

1 

4 

3 

1 

4 

2 

5 

4 

12 

5 

5 

3 

2 

6 

5 

11 

9 

4 

5 

12 

3 

0 

2nd Best 

1:47.460 

1:48.807 

1:47.860 

1:48.661 

1:47.881 

1:48.467 

1:48.255 

1:48.412 

1:48.482 

1:48.635 

1:51.489 

1:48.477 

1:52.336 

1:48.745 

1:49.176 

1:49.302 

1:49.267 

1:49.927 

1:50.227 

1:50.486 

1:51.210 

1:50.716 

1:51.580 

1:51.489 

1:52.049 

1:51.852 

1:52.661 

1:53.922 

1:54.359 

1:57.193 

1:59.745 

2:07.095 

2nd Lap 

2 

2 

3 

2 

3 

5 

3 

2 

4 

6 

1 

4 

2 

10 

3 

5 

6 

3 

3 

11 

3 

8 

1 

6 

7 

4 

12 

8 

3 

12 

9 

4 

0 

N a m e  S e c o n d  D r i v e r  Team 

3P Logistix 

FONDRINI RACING 

JV Racing Team 

Black Horse Motors/ Autotechnik 

Autotechnik 

Autotechnik Racing 

Autotechnik 

Autotechnik 

Autotechnik 

DPS racing 

Autotechnik 

321 Motorsports 

House of Rare Racing 

AutoTechnik / MyFit Racing 

Tamayo Sports Florida 

Streetside Classics 

"Autotechnik 

TLM 

RSR 

3p logistix 

AutoTechnik 

OLD DOGS RACING 

Autotechnik 

Interim Execs 

RYSA Racing 

Team Kinley Racing 

MGM/TLM 

Rom Motorsports 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 4/9/2024 9:28:58 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FLSCCA 

Miami Grand Prix 

Group 4 - PRO SM 

Practice/Qualifying Session 2 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 13:47:35 

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.210 miles 

3/30/2024 13:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

No. 

56 

69 

63 

151 

92 

99 

51 

101 

48 

45 

46 

13B 

66 

20 

54 

60 

62 

13W 

199 

991 

00 

100 

17 

55 

12 

75x 

75 

198 

58 

192 

Name 

Todd Buras 

Mark Gibbons 

John Raudat 

Niko Fondrini 

Cory Collum 

Noah Harmon 

Will Robinson 

Mical Fountain 

Frankie  Barroso 

Harley Scuffil 

Chris Clarke 

Marcos Alfredo Zedan 

Earl Hart 

James Fountain 

Natalino Scappaticci 

Branden Gardner 

Steve Shelton Jr 

Jay Jackson 

Bob Mueller Jr. 

Jose De las Casas 

Max Bankin 

Isabella Abreau 

Kaelyn Kinley 

Rob Ashcroft 

Marcos Vento 

Chase Navarre 

Bill Duncan 

Max Schweid 

Bernardo Abend 

Jesse Singer 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

7 

5 

2 

Diff 

0.075 

0.291 

1.657 

8.978 

9.037 

10.546 

12.526 

12.709 

14.153 

14.182 

18.744 

23.648 

30.236 

31.070 

36.532 

36.714 

37.458 

37.595 

38.431 

39.343 

45.539 

1:14.326 

1:14.813 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

4 Laps 

7 Laps 

Total Tm 

15:11.330 

15:11.405 

15:11.621 

15:12.987 

15:20.308 

15:20.367 

15:21.876 

15:23.856 

15:24.039 

15:25.483 

15:25.512 

15:30.074 

15:34.978 

15:41.566 

15:42.400 

15:47.862 

15:48.044 

15:48.788 

15:48.925 

15:49.761 

15:50.673 

15:56.869 

16:25.656 

16:26.143 

14:15.646 

15:34.053 

15:36.252 

13:03.536 

8:41.777 

6:14.644 

Best Tm 

1:39.724 

1:39.721 

1:39.298 

1:39.370 

1:39.668 

1:40.068 

1:40.283 

1:40.378 

1:40.659 

1:40.678 

1:40.717 

1:40.722 

1:42.009 

1:41.877 

1:42.680 

1:42.214 

1:43.164 

1:43.579 

1:43.451 

1:42.495 

1:42.718 

1:44.172 

1:46.625 

1:45.958 

1:40.048 

1:54.163 

1:54.613 

1:41.218 

1:41.754 

Points 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Team 

321 Motorsports 

OLD DOGS RACING 

Autotechnik 

FONDRINI RACING 

Autotechnik Racing 

DPS racing 

Autotechnik 

Autotechnik 

B l a c k  H o r s e  M o t o r s /  A u t o t e c h n i k  

Autotechnik 

House of Rare Racing 

AutoTechn ik  / M yF it Racing 

"Autotechnik 

AutoTechnik 

Autotechnik 

Streetside Classics 

RSR 

3p logistix 

Team Kinley Racing 

Interim Execs 

JV Racing Team 

MGM/TLM 

Rom Motorsports 

3P Logistix 

TLM 

Autotechnik 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/9/2024 9:29:09 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FLSCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.075 

Avg. Speed 

78.571 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.298 

Best Speed 

80.122 

Best Lap by 

63 - John Raudat 

 

Miami Grand Prix 

Group 4 - PRO SM 

Race 1 - Shootout 

Race started at 17:36:05 

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.210 miles 

3/30/2024 17:10 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

69 

45 

56 

48 

63 

198 

46 

12 

110 

192 

13B 

58 

66 

51 

199 

54 

00 

20 

991 

62 

100 

13W 

97 

55 

75x 

17 

60 

99 

146 

92 

75 

101 

151 

Name 

Mark Gibbons 

Harley Scuffil 

Todd Buras 

Frankie  Barroso 

John Raudat 

Max Schweid 

Chris Clarke 

Marcos Vento 

"Enrique ""EJ""" Tamayo 

Jesse Singer 

Marcos Alfredo Zedan 

Bernardo Abend 

Earl Hart 

Niko Fondrini 

Bob Mueller Jr. 

Natalino Scappaticci 

Max Bankin 

James Fountain 

Jose De las Casas 

Steve Shelton Jr 

Isabella Abreau 

Jay Jackson 

Frank Anelante 

Rob Ashcroft 

Chase Navarre 

Kaelyn Kinley 

Branden Gardner 

Noah Harmon 

Amy Jackson 

Cory Collum 

Bill Duncan 

Mical Fountain 

Will Robinson 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

8 

7 

7 

5 

5 

2 

Diff 

0.344 

0.640 

0.792 

1.231 

8.179 

9.908 

11.860 

22.483 

26.766 

27.706 

28.793 

33.298 

36.556 

42.944 

44.256 

47.822 

57.825 

58.003 

1:07.056 

1:10.024 

1:14.453 

1:33.941 

1:36.030 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

8 Laps 

9 Laps 

9 Laps 

11 Laps 

11 Laps 

14 Laps 

16 Laps 

Total Tm 

28:59.498 

28:59.842 

29:00.138 

29:00.290 

29:00.729 

29:07.677 

29:09.406 

29:11.358 

29:21.981 

29:26.264 

29:27.204 

29:28.291 

29:32.796 

29:36.054 

29:42.442 

29:43.754 

29:47.320 

29:57.323 

29:57.501 

30:06.554 

30:09.522 

30:13.951 

30:33.439 

30:35.528 

29:52.222 

30:44.111 

16:16.063 

13:29.745 

14:08.108 

10:09.792 

11:55.480 

19:40.245 

2.978 

Best Tm 

1:47.659 

1:47.704 

1:47.370 

1:47.777 

1:47.687 

1:47.859 

1:47.972 

1:47.809 

1:48.595 

1:48.662 

1:49.378 

1:49.270 

1:49.394 

1:49.112 

1:48.448 

1:49.901 

1:50.099 

1:50.424 

1:50.657 

1:50.394 

1:51.578 

1:51.413 

1:52.466 

1:51.434 

1:56.335 

1:56.421 

1:50.361 

1:48.115 

1:53.313 

1:49.391 

2:01.123 

2:07.017 

Points 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Team 

OLD DOGS RACING 

B l a c k  H o r s e  M o t o r s /  A u t o t e c h n i k  

321 Motorsports 

Autotechnik 

Autotechnik 

3P Logistix 

Autotechnik 

JV Racing Team 

Tamayo Sports Florida 

Autotechnik 

House of Rare Racing 

TLM 

AutoTechn ik  / M yF it Racing 

FONDRINI RACING 

Streetside Classics 

3p logistix 

"Autotechnik 

RSR 

AutoTechnik 

Autotechnik 

RYSA Racing 

Interim Execs 

MGM/TLM 

Team Kinley Racing 

Autotechnik Racing 

Rom Motorsports 

Autotechnik 

DPS racing 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Car #51 Penalized 5 Seconds For Cone Strike, Turn 14 

Printed: 4/9/2024 9:29:21 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FLSCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.344 

Avg. Speed 

73.180 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.370 

Best Speed 

74.099 

Best Lap by 

56 - Todd Buras 

 

Miami Grand Prix 

Group 4 - PRO SM 

Race 2 

Race (30:00 Time) started at 11:53:20 

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.210 miles 

3/31/2024 11:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 

46 

99 

56 

45 

63 

12 

198 

101 

69 

192 

151 

199 

66 

109 

54 

20 

13B 

100 

62 

00 

17 

55 

97 

48 

991 

92 

60 

58 

110 

Name 

Chris Clarke 

Noah Harmon 

Todd Buras 

Harley Scuffil 

John Raudat 

Marcos Vento 

Max Schweid 

Mical Fountain 

Mark Gibbons 

Jesse Singer 

Niko Fondrini 

Bob Mueller Jr. 

Earl Hart 

Will Robinson 

Natalino Scappaticci 

James Fountain 

Marcos Alfredo Zedan 

Isabella Abreau 

Steve Shelton Jr 

Max Bankin 

Kaelyn Kinley 

Rob Ashcroft 

Frank Anelante 

Frankie  Barroso 

Jose De las Casas 

Cory Collum 

Branden Gardner 

Bernardo Abend 

"Enrique ""EJ""" Tamayo 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

14 

11 

4 

4 

4 

2 

Diff 

0.080 

0.185 

0.463 

1.190 

3.922 

3.955 

4.014 

4.025 

9.505 

14.378 

16.916 

17.003 

17.018 

18.820 

22.320 

25.473 

28.105 

38.874 

39.186 

52.274 

1:16.893 

1:35.971 

2 Laps 

5 Laps 

12 Laps 

12 Laps 

12 Laps 

14 Laps 

Total Tm 

33:09.748 

33:09.828 

33:09.933 

33:10.211 

33:10.938 

33:13.670 

33:13.703 

33:13.762 

33:13.773 

33:19.253 

33:24.126 

33:26.664 

33:26.751 

33:26.766 

33:28.568 

33:32.068 

33:35.221 

33:37.853 

33:48.622 

33:48.934 

34:02.022 

34:26.641 

34:45.719 

30:29.277 

25:00.214 

6:37.328 

7:07.713 

9:31.961 

4:44.931 

Best Tm 

1:40.233 

1:40.479 

1:40.351 

1:40.355 

1:40.460 

1:40.524 

1:40.953 

1:40.950 

1:40.018 

1:40.817 

1:42.012 

1:42.771 

1:42.320 

1:41.329 

1:41.782 

1:42.442 

1:43.088 

1:43.834 

1:44.190 

1:44.184 

1:46.619 

1:44.955 

1:45.444 

1:40.632 

1:45.899 

1:42.166 

1:44.044 

1:44.358 

1:46.513 

Points 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Team 

Autotechnik 

Autotechnik Racing 

321 Motorsports 

B l a c k  H o r s e  M o t o r s /  A u t o t e c h n i k  

Autotechnik 

JV Racing Team 

3P Logistix 

Autotechnik 

OLD DOGS RACING 

Autotechnik 

FONDRINI RACING 

Streetside Classics 

AutoTechn ik  / M yF it Racing 

"Autotechnik 

House of Rare Racing 

AutoTechnik 

3p logistix 

Team Kinley Racing 

Interim Execs 

RYSA Racing 

Autotechnik 

RSR 

TLM 

Tamayo Sports Florida 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/9/2024 9:29:38 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FLSCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.080 

Avg. Speed 

63.976 

Best Lap Tm 

1:40.018 

Best Speed 

79.546 

Best Lap by 

69 - Mark Gibbons 

 

Miami Grand Prix 

Group 4 - PRO SM 

Race 3 - Feature Race 

Race started at 16:53:33 

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.210 miles 

3/31/2024 16:40 
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